

Materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 78690288

Data publicarii	14.02.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.077,60 RON - 9.077,60 RON

Descriere: VAL (LEI) 1 ASEVI 11.5 24 276.00 2 PROSOP HARTIE 99.65 29 2,889.85 3 detartrant 1l 9.5 16 152.00 4 DETERGENT 900g 11.5 12 138.00 5 SAPUN LICHID 5L 36 12 432.00 6 TABLETE CLORINEX 1KG/BUC 60 4 240.00 7 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L 31.5 5 157.50 8 CLOR 5L 21 1 21.00 9 SACI MENAJER SUPER REZISTENTI 15B/35L 3.95 15 59.25 10 SACI MENAJER SUPER REZISTENTI 10B/60L 2.9 80 232.00 11 SACI MENAJER SUPER REZISTENTI 10B/120L 4.95 500 2,475.00 12 SACI MENAJER SUPER REZISTENTI 10B/240L 8.5 50 425.00 13 BIOXEL 5L 165 4 660.00 14 PASTILE PISOAR 37.5 4 150.00 15 REZERVA MOP BUMBAC 250G 5.5 9 49.50 16 COADA MOP 4.5 11 49.50 17 GALEATA MOP 18 1 18.00 18 SOLUTIE GEAM 9.5 8 76.00 19 HARTIE IGIENICA 10B/SET 14 20 280.00 20 REZERVA MOP FIBRA 250GR 18 4 72.00 21 PONS 200ML 14 10 140.00 22 SPRAY MOBILA PRONTO 17 5 85.00
